
Dunfermline Tennis Club

Fixtures
April - June 2024

Date League Home team v Away team

Mon 15/04/2024 Men's Division 2 Dunfermline 1 v Aberdour 1

Tue 16/04/2024 Women's Division 2 Dunfermline 1 v David Lloyd Corstorphine 1

Tue 16/04/2024 Women's Division 4B Priestfield 1 v Dunfermline 2

Wed 17/04/2024 Men's Division 5B Meadows City 3 v Dunfermline 2

Wed 17/04/2024 Men's Division 9A Dunfermline 3 v Craigmillar Park 5

Thu 18/04/2024 Women's Division 7B Blackhall 3 v Dunfermline 3

Sat 20/04/2024 9U Mixed - Division 3 Grange Dyvours v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Sat 20/04/2024 10U Mixed - Division 2 David Lloyd Corstorphine v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Sat 20/04/2024 12U Girls - Division 2 Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Barnton Park

Sun 21/04/2024 14U Boys - Division 3 Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Meadows

Mon 22/04/2024 Men's Division 2 Musselburgh 1 v Dunfermline 1

Mon 22/04/2024 Men's Division 5B Dunfermline 2 v Blackhall 2

Tue 23/04/2024 Women's Division 2 Dunfermline 1 v Barnton Park 1

Tue 23/04/2024 Women's Division 4B Blackhall 2 v Dunfermline 2

Wed 24/04/2024 Men's Division 9A Musselburgh 3 v Dunfermline 3

Thu 25/04/2024 Women's Division 7B Dunfermline 3 v Grange Dyvours LTC 3

Sat 27/04/2024 Scottish Cup - Women's Doubles Dunfermline v Cults

Sat 27/04/2024 Scottish Cup - Men's Doubles Western v Dunfermline

Sat 27/04/2024 12U Boys Division 1 Grange Dyvours v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Sun 28/04/2024 11U Boys Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Longniddry

Mon 29/04/2024 Men's Division 2 Dunfermline 1 v Blackhall 1

Mon 29/04/2024 Men's Division 5B Kirkcaldy 2 v Dunfermline 2

Tue 30/04/2024 Women's Division 2 Meadows City 1 v Dunfermline 1

Tue 30/04/2024 Women's Division 4B Dunfermline 2 v Barnton Park 2

Wed 01/05/2024 Men's Division 9A Dunfermline 3 v Barnton Park 4

Thu 02/05/2024 Women's Division 7B Aberdour 2 v Dunfermline 3

Sat 04/05/2024 12U Girls - Division 2 Longniddry v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Sun 05/05/2024 8U Mixed Team Day - Edinburgh Dunfermline/Brucehaven v All teams in Division

Sun 05/05/2024 11U Boys Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Braid

Mon 06/05/2024 Men's Division 2 Dunfermline 1 v Hatton 1

Mon 06/05/2024 Men's Division 5B Hatton 2 v Dunfermline 2

Tue 07/05/2024 Women's Division 2 Dunfermline 1 v Braid 2

Tue 07/05/2024 Women's Division 4B Mortonhall 2 v Dunfermline 2

Wed 08/05/2024 Men's Division 9A Dunfermline 3 v Merchiston 4

Thu 09/05/2024 Women's Division 7B Dunfermline 3 v Merchiston 3

Sat 11/05/2024 12U Boys - Division 1 Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Thistle 1

Sun 12/05/2024 11U Boys Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Abercorn

Mon 13/05/2024 Men's Division 2 David Lloyd Corstorphine 1 v Dunfermline 1

Mon 13/05/2024 Men's Division 5B Dunfermline 2 v Braid 3

Tue 14/05/2024 Women's Division 2 Lomond Park 1 v Dunfermline 1

Tue 14/05/2024 Women's Division 4B Dunfermline 2 v Murrayfield 1

Wed 15/05/2024 Men's Division 9A Gullane v Dunfermline 3

Thu 16/05/2024 Women's Division 7B Drummond 2 v Dunfermline 3

Sat 18/05/2024 14U Boys - Division 3 Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Falcon Bowling & Tennis Club

Sat 18/05/2024 10U Mixed - Division 2 Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Braid/Mortonhall 2

Sun 19/05/2024 9U Mixed - Division 3 Dunfermline/Brucehaven v St Serfs

Sun 19/05/2024 12U Boys - Division 1 Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Thistle 2

Mon 20/05/2024 Men's Division 2 Aberdour 1 v Dunfermline 1

Mon 20/05/2024 Men's Division 5B Dunfermline 2 v Meadows City 3

Tue 21/05/2024 Women's Division 2 David Lloyd Corstorphine 1 v Dunfermline 1
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Tue 21/05/2024 Women's Division 4B Dunfermline 2 v Priestfield 1

Wed 22/05/2024 Men's Division 9A Craigmillar Park 5 v Dunfermline 3

Thu 23/05/2024 Women's Division 7B Dunfermline 3 v Blackhall 3

Sat 25/05/2024 11U Boys Dalgety Bay v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Sun 26/05/2024 12U Boys - Division 1 Gullane v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Sun 26/05/2024 10U Mixed - Division 2 Dalgety Bay v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Sun 26/05/2024 12U Girls - Division 2 Dunfermline/Brucehaven v North Berwick

Mon 27/05/2024 Men's Division 2 Dunfermline 1 v Musselburgh 1

Mon 27/05/2024 Men's Division 5B Blackhall 2 v Dunfermline 2

Tue 28/05/2024 Women's Division 2 Barnton Park 1 v Dunfermline 1

Tue 28/05/2024 Women's Division 4B Dunfermline 2 v Blackhall 2

Wed 29/05/2024 Men's Division 9A Dunfermline 3 v Musselburgh 3

Thu 30/05/2024 Women's Division 7B Grange Dyvours LTC 3 v Dunfermline 3

Sun 02/06/2024 8U Mixed Team Day - Edinburgh Dunfermline/Brucehaven v All teams in Division

Sun 02/06/2024 14U Boys - Division 3 North Berwick v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Sun 02/06/2024 11U Boys Mortonhall v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Mon 03/06/2024 Men's Division 2 Blackhall 1 v Dunfermline 1

Mon 03/06/2024 Men's Division 5B Dunfermline 2 v Kirkcaldy 2

Tue 04/06/2024 Women's Division 2 Dunfermline 1 v Meadows City 1

Tue 04/06/2024 Women's Division 4B Barnton Park 2 v Dunfermline 2

Wed 05/06/2024 Men's Division 9A Barnton Park 4 v Dunfermline 3

Thu 06/06/2024 Women's Division 7B Dunfermline 3 v Aberdour 2

Sat 08/06/2024 9U Mixed - Division 3 Merchiston LTC v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Sun 09/06/2024 10U Mixed - Division 2 Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Merchiston 1

Mon 10/06/2024 Men's Division 2 Hatton 1 v Dunfermline 1

Mon 10/06/2024 Men's Division 5B Dunfermline 2 v Hatton 2

Tue 11/06/2024 Women's Division 2 Braid 2 v Dunfermline 1

Tue 11/06/2024 Women's Division 4B Dunfermline 2 v Mortonhall 2

Wed 12/06/2024 Men's Division 9A Merchiston 4 v Dunfermline 3

Thu 13/06/2024 Women's Division 7B Merchiston 3 v Dunfermline 3

Sat 15/06/2024 12U Girls - Division 2 Blackhall v Dunfermline/Brucehaven

Mon 17/06/2024 Men's Division 2 Dunfermline 1 v David Lloyd Corstorphine 1

Tue 18/06/2024 Women's Division 2 Dunfermline 1 v Lomond Park 1

Tue 18/06/2024 Women's Division 4B Murrayfield 1 v Dunfermline 2

Wed 19/06/2024 Men's Division 5B Braid 3 v Dunfermline 2

Wed 19/06/2024 Men's Division 9A Dunfermline 3 v Gullane

Thu 20/06/2024 Women's Division 7B Dunfermline 3 v Drummond 2

Sat 22/06/2024 9U Mixed - Division 3 Dunfermline/Brucehaven v Longniddry
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